Service Parts Operations
6200 Grand Pointe Dr., Grand Blanc, MI 48439

Tonneau Cover

ltem Description Quantity
Tailgate Lock Plate Assembly 1

Flat Head Cap Screw - M8 X 45 mm long
Drop In Rail Clamp - A

Drop In Rail Clamp - B

Left Hand Side Rail Assembly

Right Hand Side Rail Assembly

Left Hand Panel Mounting Bracket - Front
Right Hand Panel Mounting Bracket - Front
Left Hand Latch Pin Bracket - Rear

Right Hand Latch Pin Bracket - Rear

Lock Washer - 1/4"

Lock Washer - #10

Hex Head Cap Screw - 1/4-20 X 1/2" long
Button Head Cap Screw - #10-24 X 3/8" long
Flat Washer - #10

Flat Washer - 1/4"

Nylok Hex Nut - 1/4-20

Side Rail Seal

Flat Head Cap Screw - 1/4-20 X 1-1/4" long
Hydraulic Lift Cylinder

Tailgate Seal - Short

Tailgate Seal -Long

Latch Channel Cover

Push In Fastener

Adhesion Promoter Packet (not shown)
Panel Assembly (not shown)

= NN NN W O, 0O = — — 2 = WWww

—
o

EN<XXSE<CHOITVTOZErXRc—IOTMMOO® >

1

Tools Required

7/32°
11/32"

3/8" 1/8"

ITEM F

ITEM J ITEM K ITEML
S ¢
ITEMM ITEMN ITEMO
e
ITEM P ITEM R ITEM S

5/16" 5/32"
7/16" 3ne"
DEEP WELL M5
+ SHORT ‘
EXTENSION ITEMT ITEMU-LH ITEM U-RH ITEM V
=) .
f \ @
ITEM A ITEM B ITEM C ITEM W ITEM X TEMY
Tonneau Cover IR 190C05 |0, 88QQH272 |sweer 1 1§

ALLINFORMATIONWITHINABOVE DATE REVISION AUTH
BORDER TO BE PRINTED EX-

TITLE

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ACTLY AS SHOWN ON 8.5 x 11

05AP04
WHITE 16 POUND NON-BOND

Initial Release-Thomas Tippett

RECYCLABLE PAPER. 18MYQ4|Revised-Thomas Tippett

Tonneau Cover

PRINTONBOTHSIDES, EXCLUD-

ING TEMPLATES. 08JNO4

Revised-Thomas Tippett

TOBEUNITIZEDINACCORDANCE | 190C05 | Revised-Thomas Tippett

PART NO.

1

WITHGMSPO SPECIFICATIONS.

88965272

SHEET

*18




